
Agency Name Phone Number Email Address
U.S. EPA Region 8 Craig Myers 303-312-6723 myers.craig@epa.gov
Region 8 Regional Response Center Rotating Schedule 303-293-1788 R08_RRC@epa.gov

National Response Center Duty Officer Rotating Schedule 1-800-424-8802 N/A

Colorado Department of Public Health 
and Environment Greg Stasinos 303-692-3023 greg.stasinos@state.co.us 

Colorado Department of Parks and 
Wildlife Lori Martin 970-255-6126 lori.martin@state.co.us

Utah Department of Environmental 
Quality Mike Zucker 801-536-4143 mzucker@utah.gov 

Colorado State Historic Preservation 
Officer (Archaeology & Historic 
Preservation)

Steve Turner 303-447-8679 steve.turner@state.co.us

Utah State Historic Preservation Officer Brad Westwood 801-245-7225 bradwestwood@utah.gov

U.S. Buearu of Land Management Alan Kraus 970-640-3943 akraus@blm.gov
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation Brent Uilenberg 970-248-0641 builenberg@uc.usbr.gov 
U.S. Department of the Interior Robert F. Stewart 303-445-2500 robert_f_stewart@ios.doi.gov 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Barb Osmundson 970-623-7189 Barb_Osmundson@fws.gov
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
(Colorado River Fishery Project) Laura Archuleta laura_archuleta@fws.gov

U.S. Forest Service Kurt Muenchow 303-275-5201 kmuenchow@fs.fed.us 

Archuleta County Thad McKain 970-731-4799 thad.mckain@archuletacounty.org 
Delta County Rob Fiedler 970-874-2015 fiedler@deltacounty.com
Dolores County Todd Parisi 970-677-2500 dcoem@yahoo.com
Eagle County Barry Smith 970-479-2201 barry.smith@eaglecounty.us
Garfield County Chris Bornholdt 970-625-8095 cbornholdt@garcosheriff.com
Grand County Nowell Curran 970-725-3311 ncurran@co.grand.co.us
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Gunnison County Scott Morrill 970-641-8000 smorrill@gunnisoncounty.org
Hinsdale County Jerry Gray 970-641-8201 grayj@lakecity.net
La Plata County Butch Knowlton 970-385-2900 knowltonbk@co.laplata.co.us
Mesa County Andrew Martsolf 970-242-6707 andrew.martsolf@mesacounty.us
Mineral County William Fairchild 719-658-2600 mincosheriff@centurytel.net
Montezuma County Paul Hollar 970-565-8441 phollar@so.montezuma.co.us
Ouray County Alan Staehle 970-252-4020 awsouray@aol.com
Pitkin County Valerie MacDonald 970-920-5300 valerie.macdonald@pitkinsheriff.com 
Routt County Bob Struble 970-846-1552 bstruble@co.routt.co.us
Rio Blanco County Ty K. Gates 970-878-9620 ty.gates@rbc.us
Saguache County Jim Felmlee 719-655-2525 jfelmlee@amigo.net
San Miguel County Jennifer Dinsmore 970-728-1911 jenniferd@sanmiguelcounty.org
San Juan County Kristina Maxfield 970-387-5531 sanjcoem@yahoo.com
Summit County Joel Cochran 970-668-8600 jcochran@co.summit.co.us

Emery County Kyle Ekker 435-381-2404 kylee@esco.com
Garfield County Chris Hatch 435-676-1123 gcso@color-country.net
Grand County Rick Bailey 435-259-8115 rbailey@grandcountysheriff.org
Kane County Alan Alldredge 435-644-4916 aalldredgekcso@kane.utah.gov
Piute County Mike Gayler 435-577-2893 mgayler@hotmail.com
Sanpete County Jayson Albee 435-835-2197 jaysonalbee@gmail.com
San Juan County Kelly Pehrson 435-587-3225 kpehrson@sanjuancounty.org
Sevier County Cody Barton 435-896-2600 cbarton@sevier.utah.gov
Wayne County Jeri Johnson 435-836-1319 jeri3287@gmail.com

Railroad -
Burlington Northern Santa Fe Ryan Risdon 509-430-8497 ryan.risdon@bnsf.com
Union Pacific Bryan K. Robinson 308-520-5213 bkrobins@up.com

Facility Name Location Phone Number Contact

Industry
Pipelines - Refer to the Pipeline Emergency Contact Directory - Available on EPA's TERA Website

EPA-Regulated Facility Resonse Plan (FRP) Facilities

UTAH
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BlueKnight Energy Partners (BKEP) 
Materials, LLC Grand Juction, Co 970-241-1135 John Painter- Lead Operator                                  

Karl Emmerton- Alt Qualified Indivdual

Fuita Asphalt Storage Terminal Fruita, Co
970-245-0880  
970-245-0880     
303-709-4922

Douglas Pumphrey-Terminal Manager                  
Vernon Harris-Lead Rail Terminal Operator              
Tony Congram-Environmental

Middle Fork Water Treatment Plant Parachute, Co
970-987-4650     
970-260-5457     
970-285-2711

Brett Middleton-EHS Field Coordinator           Brad 
Keiding- Contract EHS Field Coordinator                    
Lindsey Krockenberg-Environmental Coordinator

Navajo Nation Oil and Gas Company, 
Running Horse Pipeline Montezuma Creek, Ut

505-879-6483     
505-860-8723     
505-409-1492   
505-409-8341  
214-794-0119     

Wilson Groen-Qualified Individuals                              
Gale Smith-Qualified Individual                                    
Chalmer Bitsoi-Alt Qualified Individual                       
CJ Woodie-Alt Qualified Individual                       
Carl Oskin-Alt Qualified Individual

OXY Pond 13 East and West De Beque, Co 970-462-8375     
970712-8946

Chris Clark-Operations Manager                               
TJ Cordova-Production Coordinator

OXY Pond G De Beque, Co 970-462-8375     
970712-8946

Chris Clark-Operations Manager                               
TJ Cordova-Production Coordinator

Suncor-Grand Junction Terminal Grand Junction,Co
970-245-0880  
970-245-0880     
303-709-4922

Douglas Pumphrey-Terminal Manager                  
Vernon Harris-Lead Rail Terminal Operator              
Tony Congram-Environmental

Union Pacific-East Yard Grand Junction 970-248-4290 970-
248-4249

Larry Schuman-Qualified Individual                             
Ben McFarlin-Alt Qualified Individual
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